
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Minneapolis  (4) at Orono  (2)
MN Boys Section 2A Tournament,  Thursday, February 23, 2017

600 Kenwood Parkway
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time: 6:00PM - 
Official Scorer:  John Bergford  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Parade Ice Garden
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Orono 
Mark Parrish  Coaches

 Starters
33 Evan Babekuhl    Jr  G
21 Nick Anderson    Sr  D
37 Daniel Eckerline    So  D
16 Jack Suchy    Jr  LW
23 Thomas Walker    Jr  RW
03 Davey Burns    Jr  C

Minneapolis 
Joe Dziedzic

 Starters
32 Preston Holt    Sr  G
19 Cameron Sullivan    So  D
11 Ben Neal    Sr  F
08 Sebastian Gholl    Jr  LW
09 Jacob Hale    So  RW
07 Huck Sorock    Jr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Spencer Overturf    Jr  F
04 Nick Gherardi    Jr  D
08 Billy Lynch    Jr  F
10 Mark Willson    Sr  D
11 Andrew Eiss    Sr  D
12 Max Luedtke    Sr  F
13 Landon Wittenberg    So  F
17 Revis Stephenson    Sr  F
18 Will Larson    Jr  F
20 Luke Renard    Sr  F
22 Jack Kubitz    So  D
26 Dane Korsi    Jr  F
35 Robbie Leslie    Sr  G
41 Alexander Dau    Sr  D

02 William Stevens    Jr  D
03 Campbell Goff    Jr  D
04 Garrett Schueller    Jr  D
06 Jacob Erickson    Jr  F
10 Jack Warnert    Jr  F
12 Carter Wendlandt    Sr  C
15 Walter Tuli Eisenbeis    So  F
16 Peyton Krause    Jr  F
17 Michael Woodhouse    So  F
18 Gavin Miller    Jr  D
21 Owen Kumasaka    Jr  F
38 Tommy Walsh    So  G
42 Ben Murray    Fr  F
43 Theodore Moore    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

O

M

 Shots on Goal

O

M

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

O

M

 12 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 8 

 9 

 1 

 3 

 11 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 31 

 19 

 2 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

O

M

 8 16:00 3 4:10  0  0  0 

 10 31:00 2 2:55  0  1  1 

O- 33 Evan Babekuhl  

O- 35 Robbie Leslie  

M- 32 Preston Holt  

M- 38 Tommy Walsh  

2 34:00 4 4 9 6  13  10

2 34:00 12 11 8 7  20  18

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 06 Jacob Erickson  14:20  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 16:50 O ES 12 Max Luedtke 10 Mark Willson

2 2:21 O ES 41 Alexander Dau 04 Nick Gherardi

O 17 Revis Stephenson Unsprts Condct (2) 2 3:39

M 12 Carter Wendlandt Slashing  (2) 2 4:09

O 33 Evan Babekuhl Roughing  (2) 2 4:09

2 12:07 M ES 42 Ben Murray 15 W.  Eisenbeis

M 18 Gavin Miller Interference (2) 2 12:47

O 23 Thomas Walker Slashing (2) 2 13:14

M 09 Jacob Hale Roughing  (2) 2 13:44

O 21 Nick Anderson Cross Checking  (2) 2 13:44

2 14:09 M ES 07 Huck Sorock 06 Jacob Erickson 02 William Stevens

2 14:20 M ES 06 Jacob Erickson

M 19 Cameron Sullivan Interference (2) 3 0:27

M 11 Ben Neal Cross Checking (2) 3 14:12

3 15:40 M ENSH

09 Jacob Hale

O 41 Alexander Dau Roughing (2) 3 16:50

O 21 Nick Anderson Roughing (2) 3 16:50

O 03 Davey Burns Roughing (2) 3 16:50

O 10 Mark Willson Roughing (2) 3 16:50

M 09 Jacob Hale Roughing (2) 3 16:50

M 32 Preston Holt Roughing  (2) 3 16:50

M 32 Preston Holt Roughing  (2) 3 16:50

M 17 Michael Woodhouse

Chckng Behnd (5+10) 3 16:50

 End of Game


